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PRLIMINARY DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Page 1

7/29/2022 5:55:15 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W $14.00

EC 49383 BATTH ARJUN $100.00

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J $46.00

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $17.25

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W $170.50

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $48.00

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F $30.00

BC 45240 GINN TOM E $46.00

BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A $40.00

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN $10.50

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T $18.00

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN $20.00

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G $6.00

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $30.00

BC 35335 LEE JOON H $34.50

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $50.00

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P $109.00

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS $135.25

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL $67.50

BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO A $6.00

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED $12.00

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H $.30.00

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $129.00

WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C $17.25

BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY $17.25

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T $56.00

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRIS $23.00

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY H $29.00

BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E $38.00

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $21.00

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J $23.00

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J $6.00

$1400.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $10.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00
No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name

AA $10.00 LEUNG DAVID

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event; $10.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 47

Trap 2

$0.00^

Glass 'AA' 7/29/2022 5:40:01 PM

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

$0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 45 $10.00 $0.00 92



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $70.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 7 Entered i
No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name [

$10.00 = $70.00 "Glass'A

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

7/29/2022 5:40:31 PM

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

A $0.00 AHRENS PETER W $0.00 $0.00 47 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 39 $0.00 g $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 86

A $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 g $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 85

A $70.00 CARTER DAVID W $0.00 $0.00 48 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 48 $0.00 g $0.00 48 $70.00 $0.00 96

A $0.00 GINN TOM E $0.00 $0.00 46 $0.00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 g $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 90

A $0.00 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 $0.00 48 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 g $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 92

A $0.00 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 g $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 89

A $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 $0.00 45 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 49 $0.00 g $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 94

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $70.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $70.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $60.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 6 Entered ̂
No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name [

$10.00 = $60.00 ** Class'B'

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

7/29/2022 5:40:42 PM

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

B $60.00 BATTH ARJUN $0.00 49 $0.00 47 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 49 $0.00 0 $0.00 41 $60.00 $0.00 96

B $0.00 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 4Z $0.00 46 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 4Z $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

B $0.00 IZOV LUBEN $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

B $0.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 4Z $0.00 46 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

B $0.00 WILLSON CHRIS $0.00 41 $0.00 40 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 41 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 81

B $0.00 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 39 $0.00 43 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 39 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 82

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $60.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $60.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $120.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 12 Entered @ $10.00 = $120.00
No Added In This Event

Class 'C 7/29/2022 5:41:10 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

c $0.00 BONAR DAVID J $0.00 $0.00 43 $0,00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 37 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 80

c $48.00 CHAU PAUL $0.00 48 $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 48 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $48.00 $0.00 92

c $0.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 37 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 37 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 77

c $0.00 FORSTER BURKE R $0.00 $0.00 43 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

c $0.00 HIGGS COREY T $0.00 $0.00 46 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 86

c $0.00 KIRBY ROBIN G $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

c $0.00 LEE JOON H $0.00 45 $0.00 46 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 91

c $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 44 $0.00 4Z $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 4Z $0.00 $0.00 91

c $72.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 49 $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 49 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $72.00 $0.00 93

c $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON N $0.00 38 $0.00 39 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 38 $0.00 0 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 77

c $0.00 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 $0.00 46 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 83

c $0.00 YURKIW HARRISON J $0.00 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 86

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $120.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $120.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $60.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 6 Entered @ $10.00 = $60.00
No Added In This Event

Grpp

Class 'D" 7/29/2022 5:41:37 PM

Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

D $60.00 MEDVEC THOMAS $0.00 45 $0.00 40 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $60.00 $0.00 85

D $0.00 PADOIN PAOLO A $0.00 43 $0.00 27 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 2Z $0.00 $0.00 70

D $0.00 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 40 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 82

D $0.00 TODD REGINALD T $0.00 40 $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 84

D $0.00 WILLSON TERRY H $0.00 43 $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 81

D $0.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 M $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 M $0.00 0 $0.00 34 $0.00 $0.00 68

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $60.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $60.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $70.00 Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 7 Entered @ $10.00 = $70.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

7/29/2022 5:44:05 PM

Grp Tot Won Name I 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

A $14.00 AHRENS PETER W $0.00 39 $0.00 ̂ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $14.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 86

A $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 $0.00 41 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 85

A $24.50 CARTER DAVID W $0.00 48 $0.0048 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $14.00 48 $0.00 0 $10.50 48 $0.00 $0.00 96

A $0.00 GINN TOM E $0.00 M $0.00 46 $0.00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 90

A $10.50 H/\ZEN BRIAN $0.00 $0.00 48 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $10.50 48 $0.00 $0.00 92

A $0.00 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 89

A $21.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 49 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0,00 0 $21.00 49 $0.00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 94

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $70.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $70.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $50.00 Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 5 Entered @ $10.00 = $50.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

7/29/2022 5:44:46 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

B $15.00 BOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 $0.00 46 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $7.50 £7 $0.00 0 $7.50 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

B $20.00 IZOV LUBEN $0.00 M $0.00 45 $0,00 0 $0.00 0 $10.00 44 $0.00 0 $10.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

B $15.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 £7 $0.00 46 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $7.50 4Z $0.00 0 $7.50 46 $0.00 $0.00 93

B $0.00 WILLSON CHRIS $0.00 41 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 £1 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 81

B $0.00 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 39 $0.00 43 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 82

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $50.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $50.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $90.00 Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 9 Entered @ $10.00 = $90.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

7/29/2022 5:45:10 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

0 $0.00 BONAR DAVID J $0.00 $0.00 43 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 3Z $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 80

c $0.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 3Z $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 77

0 $0.00 FORSTER BURKE R $0.00 43 $0.00 « $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

0 $18.00 HIGGS COREY T $0.00 40 $0.00^ $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $18.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 86

0 $6.00 KIRBY ROBIN G $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $6.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89

0 $33.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 44 $0.00 47 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $6.00 $0.00 0 $27.00 47 $0.00 $0.00 91

0 $27.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 49 $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $27.00 49 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 93

0 $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON N $0.00 38 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 77

0 $6.00 YURKIW HARRISON J $0.00 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $6.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 86

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $90.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $90.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES $60.00 Page 1

50 Options - Option 2 - GLASS OPTION 6 Entered @ $10.00 = $60.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

No Added In This Event

7/29/2022 5:45:17 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

0 $18.00 MEDVEC THOMAS $0.00 45 $0.00 40 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $18.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 85

D $6.00 PADOIN PAOLO A $0.00 $0.00 27 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $6.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 2Z $0.00 $0.00 70

0 $12.00 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 40 $0.0042 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $12.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 82

D $18.00 TODD REGINALD T $0.00 40 $0.00 44 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $18.00 $0.00 $0.00 84

D $6.00 WILLSON TERRY H $0.00 43 $0.00 38 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $6.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 81

D $0.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 M $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 M $0.00 0 $0.00 34 $0.00 $0.00 68

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $60.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $60.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES 7/29/2022 5:46):55 PM
Page I

Option 3 - LEWIS OPTION

Percentage Payoff

Total Money $115.00

Total Playing 46 0 $10.00 Group

Per Group

#1-4 Groups 2 Places

1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 99 $69.00

2 EC 40239 CARTER DAVID W 96 $46.00

3 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A 94 $0.00

4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 94 $0.00

5 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 93 $0.00

6 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 93 $0.00

7 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 93 $0.00

8 BC 02484 CHAD PAUL 92 $0.00

9 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 92 $0.00

10 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 92 $0.00

Total Paid $115.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES 7/29/2022 5:47:20 PM
Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS OPTION Total Playing 46 0 $10.00 Group #2-4 Groups 2 Places
Percentage Payoff

Total Money $115.00 Per Group

1 BC 35335 LEE JOON H 91 $34.50

2 EC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 91 $34.50

3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E 90 $46.00

4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 89 $0.00

5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 89 $0.00

6 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G 89 $0.00

7 BC 33081 BARE DAVE P 88 $0.00

8 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 88 $0.00

9 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 87 $0.00

10 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 86 $0.00

11 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE R 86 $0.00

12 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T 86 $0.00

13 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 86 $0.00

Total Paid $115.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES 7/29/2022 5:48:11 PM

Option 3 - LEWIS OPTION Total Playing 46 0 $10.00 Group # 3
Percentage Payoff

Total Money $115.00 Per Group

Page 1

4 Groups 2 Places

1 BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 85 $17.25

2 EC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 85 $17.25

3 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 85 $17.25

4 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C 85 $17.25

5 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T 84 $23.00

6 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 84 $23.00

7 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 83 $0.00

8 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 83 $0.00

9 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 82 $0.00

10 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 82 $0.00

11 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L 82 $0.00

12 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 82 $0.00

Total Paid $115.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES 7/29/2022 5:48:21 PM
Page 1

Option 3 - LEWIS OPTION Total Playing 46 0 $10.00 Group # 4-4 Groups 2 Places
Percentage Payoff

Total Money $115.00 Per Group

1 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 81 $23.00

2 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY H 81 $23.00

3 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRIS 81 $23.00

4 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 80 $46.00

5 BC 42051 STARK MIKE R 79 $0.00

6 BC 24123 BURT C 78 $0.00

7 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 77 $0.00

8 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 77 $0.00

9 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W 74 $0.00

10 BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO A 70 $0.00

11 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 68 $0.00

Total Paid $115.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

Group AA 2 Places Paid

7/29/2022 5:49:26 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 42064

EC 44437

AA

AA

LEUNG DAVID

RAMSAY MICHAEL H

92

88

$40.00

$30.00

70.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

Group A 2 Places Paid

7/29/2022 5:50:03 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 40239

EC 36085

A

A

CARTER DAVID W

MCQUARRIE KELLY P

96

99

$30.00

$40.00

70.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

Group B 2 Places Paid

7/29/2022 5:50:23'PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 49383

EC 35473

BC 49009

B

B

B

BATTH ARJUN

FOOKS BRIAN F

KUMAR RAJAN

96

93

93

$40.00

$15.00

$15.00

70.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

Group C 2 Places Paid

7/29/2022 5:50:30 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 14803

EC 49349

C

C

HANCOCK DONALD A

REMIAS DUSAN

94

93

$40.00

$30.00

70.00



PRLIMINARY DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

Group 0 2 Places Paid

7/29/2022 5:50:51 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 49651

EC 36284

BC 48580

D

D

D

MEDVEC THOMAS

TODD REGINALD T

WILMAN TOM E

85

84

84

$40.00

$15.00

$15.00

70.00


